Tiffany Kwok
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
Research Safety

[951) 827-4244

Nancy Day
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT
[951) 827-5528
Manoy.CayEucr.edu

ADMINISTRATION

Gary Bosgraaf
4 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

' Radiation & Hazardous Mat.
g (951} Bo7 5745

Gary.Bosgeaf@ucr.edu Tiffany KwokiEucr. edu

Tran Phan
BIDSAFETY

OFFICER fHCLD
[951) 827-4246
Tran.Fhan@ucr.edu

Ondra Carter

RADIATION
JC Sanchez " SAFETY SPECIALIST
{951) B27-5525

Ondra. Carter@ucr.edu

RADIATION

HAZARDOUS WASTE
SUPERVISOR

[951) 827-2648 -
Juan.C.5anchez@ucr.edu fﬁ‘ITRGhEIT Miers
|/ = F | Assistant Biosafety
¢ 2=y, | OFFICER /I1BC
il ) Administrator

[951) 827-5879

M Adam Lucas
SENIOR INDUSTRIAL
| HYGIENIST

B (951) 827-5533

B Adam. Lucasi@ucr.edu

Richard Watson
HAZARDOUS WASTE

SPECIALIST

2 i (951) 2274745

Richard W atson Eucr.edu

=
— Patrick Monnig
Chemical Hygiene
Officer / Lab Safety
SUPERVISOR
2 [551) 827-4254
Fatrick.Monnig@uor. edu

Felix Garcia
SENIOR HAZARDOUS
WASTE TECHNICIAN

(951) 827-5528

Heri Rodriguez
. ASBESTOS & LEAD
| SPECIALIST
, 1951) 827-2447
Heri.Rodriguezi@ucr. edu

=

Erika De Guzman
Assistant Chemical
HYGIENE OFFICER
[351) 827-5882

Felix.Garda@ucr.edu

HAZARDOUS WASTE

Amanda Grey
* ENVIRONMENTAL
. § * PROGRAMS MANAGER

| [951) 827-2416

Amanda. Grey@ ucr.edu

ENVIRONMENTAL

Glenn Zara
INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE
3 = SPECIALIST
[@51) 827-5512
GlennZarai@ ucr.edu

s« PN See
Research Safety

- SPECIALIST

¢ [551) 227-5878
Pamela.Zes@ucr.edu

INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE

Juan Pablo
Simonovis
Research Safety
ENGINEER

Tracy Stark
SAFETY
ENGINEER

f251) 827-5118
Tracy.StErk@ucr.edu

SAFETY

T E I FECEFEC EFE O FEC ECOFEOFNCOTFEOENCOTFEPFETFNRCTPFQERTT T

April Hahm
»‘) RS55 Customer Success
t = speaalist®
W (s20) 7023311

1% Hahmier uad awvis sdu

Travis Underwood
ey Conirolled Substances
L. ProgramAdmin

=" /Research Safety

© @0 SPECIALIST

[551) 827-1115

Environmental

Health & Safe A
2 RESEARCH SAFETY

05/22/23

Sheila Hedayati
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

(951) 827-5119

Sheila.Hedayati@ucr.edu

Andrew Flores
DIRECTOR

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
B (551) 227-5528

- Thomas Stoner
) | Busine ss Continuity

MANAGER

[951) 827-5874

Thomas. Stoner@ucr. edu
EMERGENCY

MANAGEMENT

RIVERSIDE

Environmental
Health & Safety

DIVISION

« EH&S

e Emergency
Management

Occupational Health
Risk Management
Workers’ Comp &
Disability Management
Training & Education

Karla Hill

DIRECTOR
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
[951) 827-5107

Kara. Hill @ucr. edu

Ingrid Fahr
DIRECTOR
RISK MANAGEMENT
(951) 827-8224

‘ Ingrid. Fahri@ucr.edu

Janette Ducut
DIRECTOR

TRAINING & EDUCATION*
[351) 827-6308

janete ducuti@uo. edu

Cassandra

(vacant) 8 Tamara Stewart ; Greenawalt Vega
Occupational Health RISK ANALYST SENIOR TRAINING
Coordinator /Specialist (351) 827-3206

MANAGER
[951) B27-7518

Lass-andra Greenawa i, adu

[951) B27-5528

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

. TamaraStewart@ ucr.edu

F My-Linh Tran

ASST TRAINING MGR
[ INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGNER
[951) 827-3300

My-Linh.Tran@ ucr.edu

Julian Corral
COVID-19 RESOURCE
CENTERLIAISON
(244) B27-2000

% Julian Cormal @ucr. edu

Heather Davis Russell
ASST TRAINING MGR

| INSTRUCTHINAL DESIGNER
[951) 827-7519

Heather.Davis@ucr.edu

COVID-19 Management
TEAM
Miguel Guerrero
Alexandra Perez Paz
Valeria Soto
Anthony Yanez

COVID-19

=~ Ariel Caluag
> Workers' Com pensation Adanna Okwandu
L & Disability Programs ASST TRAINING MGR
= MANAGER .\ / INSTRUCTIDNAL DESIGNER
[951) 827-8207 [951) 8277517

Ariel CalusgBucr.edu Adanna. Ckwsndu@ ucr.edu

ZEIZ

Kathy Mosley
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT
(951} 827-4207
Kathy Mosley@ucr.edu

. Scott Mautte
1 ASST TRAINING MGR
J INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGNER

[251) B27-7520

Smott Mautted® ucr. edu

TRAINING
UCOP

Jessica Smith
ANALYST
(951) 827-9207

Jessica. Smith@uor.edu

Ed Marchall

A CCUPATIONAL WELLNESS
SPECIALIST
[951) BI7-5106

Edward.Marchall @ucr.edu

*HNOTES
IT directly reports to Risgk & Safety
Solutions (UC Davis)

*  Training (aka Risk & Safety Training)
reports indireciy to UCOP

WORKERS' COMP &
DISABILITY MANAGEMENT




